DATES:

LOCATION:

TEAMS:

SCHEDULE:
Friday, May 18

6:00 pm

8:30 pm

VAUGHAN VIKINGS
2018 MINOR MOSQUITO TOURNAMENT

May 18-20, 2018

Vaughan Grove Sports Park/Concord Regional Park
Vaughan, Ontario

DIVISION “A” DIVISION “B” DIVISION “C”

Vaughan 1 Vaughan 2 Miss. Majors

Miss. North Brampton 1 Brampton 2

Whitby North Toronto Etobicoke

Miss. SW Burlington Peterborough

Vaughan Grove # 3 Concord Regional # 3 Concord Regional # 4
Miss. North vs. Vaughan 1 Whitby vs. Miss. SW Vaughan 2 vs. Brampton 1

North Toronto vs. Burlington Miss. Majors vs. Brampton 2 Etobicoke vs. Peterborough



Saturday, May 19
9:00 am

11:30 am

2:30 pm

5:00 pm

8:00 pm

Sunday, May 20

9:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

VAUGHAN VIKINGS

2018 MINOR MOSQUITO TOURNAMENT

Vaughan Grove # 3 Vaughan Grove # 4 Concord Regional # 3
Vaughan 2 vs. North Toronto Vaughan 1 vs. Miss. SW Miss. North vs. Whitby
Brampton 2 vs. Etobicoke Peterborough vs. Miss. Majors  Burlington vs. Brampton 1
Vaughan 1 vs. Whitby Miss. SW vs. Miss. North North Toronto vs. Brampton 1
Burlington vs. Vaughan 2 Etobicoke vs. Miss. Majors Peterborough vs. Brampton 2
QF: Seed # 3 vs. Seed # 6 QF: Seed # 4 vs. Seed # 5

(GM # 19) (GM # 20)

Vaughan Grove # 3 Vaughan Grove # 4

S-Final #1 — Seed # 1 vs. Winner GM #20 S-Final #2 — Seed # 2 vs. Winner GM # 19

CHAMPIONSHIP GAME --- VAUGHAN GROVE # 4



